10:00

10:15

10:45

11:15

11:45

12:00

Vermont Alcohol and Drug Abuse
Councill

Waterbury State Office Complex
280 State Drive
Cherry A RmA209
Waterbury, Vt.

Wednesday April 25, 2018
10:00am — 12:00pm
Dial in: 1-877-273-4202 Conf. Rm#: 5040664

Welcome and Introductions

Recommendations on VADAC Work Moving forward
Lori Augustyniak

Draft Operating Procedures, Calendar and Changes in Membership
Lori Augustyniak

ADAP Program Updates
Cindy Thomas and Marcia LaPlante

e ADAP Annual Overview
e ParentUpVT Marijuana Messaging Research and Questions

Next Steps and Announcements

Adjourn



