Vermont Alcohol and Drug Abuse Council

Waterbury State Office Complex 280 State Drive Cherry A RmA209 Waterbury, Vt.

Wednesday April 25, 2018 10:00am – 12:00pm

Dial in: 1-877-273-4202 Conf. Rm#: 5040664

10:00	Welcome and Introductions
10:15	Recommendations on VADAC Work Moving forward Lori Augustyniak
10:45	Draft Operating Procedures, Calendar and Changes in Membership Lori Augustyniak
11:15	ADAP Program Updates Cindy Thomas and Marcia LaPlante
	ADAP Annual OverviewParentUpVT Marijuana Messaging Research and Questions
11:45	Next Steps and Announcements
12:00	Adjourn